
                                                SWIM MIAMI 

                                         Saturday, April 6, 2013 

                                    The Miami Yacht Club, Miami, Florida 

 

                                          800 METER RACE RESULTS 

    TOT DIV                                                                                                 

    PLC PLC    NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    === ====   ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   1/2    Joey Pedraza       Miami                FL  25 M Davie Nadadores                   8:48  

    2   1/3    Jonathan Key       Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:16  

    3   2/3    Darren Rubenchik   Davie                FL  21 M                                  10:17  

    4   3/3    James Shelley      Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:58  

    5   1/6    Sara Witkowski     Fort Lauderdale      FL  21 F                                  11:54  

    6   2/6    Stephanie Shober   Fort Lauderdale      FL  19 F                                  11:55  

    7   1/3    Remy Hutheesing    New York             NY  14 M                                  12:05  

    8   1/4    Sami Shiro         Miami                FL  43 M SwimGym Swim Team                12:18  

    9   3/6    Kelly Abner        Pompano Beach        FL  22 F                                  12:19  

   10   1/1    Adrian Horrigan    Fort Lauderdale      FL  17 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          12:59  

   11   1/6    Julia Chernin      Fort Lauderdale      FL  11 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          13:01  

   12   1/3    Paola Ramirez      Miami                FL  28 F                                  13:20  

   13   1/11   Naomi Vera         Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                13:27  

   14   2/6    Corrina K Mullen   Ft. Lauderdale       FL  12 F Pine Crest Swim Team             13:28  

   15   1/9    Nikolas  A Sanchez Coral Gables         FL  12 M Gulliver Swim Club               14:24  

   16   2/9    Kevin Barranco     Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team                14:47  

   17   1/13   Antonio L Medina   Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:49  

   18   2/11   Kelsey E Swartout  Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:58  

   19   2/3    Andrea Johnstone   Homestead            FL  29 F                                  15:27  

   20   2/13   Philip Meira       Miami                FL  10 M Rockway Swim team                15:27  

   21   1/1    Camilia Camacho    Miami                FL  15 F Swim Miami Swim Team             15:29  

   22   1/9    Bernardo Perez     Miami                FL  37 M                                  15:29  

   23   2/3    Eugenio Moreno-Bo  Miami                FL  14 M Swim Miami Swim Team             15:31  

   24   3/13   Christian Perez    Coral Gables         FL  10 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:32  

   25   1/1    Yatri Wehmeyer     Wellington           FL  17 M Wahoos of Wellington             15:33  

   26   1/1    Glauco Frizzera    Miramar              FL  49 M                                  15:35  

   27   3/6    Sophia A Bogert    Coral Gables         FL  11 F Gulliver Swim Club               15:39  

   28   1/7    Sandra Forero      Miami                FL  34 F SwimGym Swim Team                15:41  

   29   4/13   Jack Moreland      Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      15:44  

   30   5/13   Julian Dynek       Plantation           FL   9 M                                  15:53  



   31   6/13   Samuel Rivas       Coral Gables         FL   9 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:53  

   32   3/9    Victor-Andre  Jaco Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                16:02  

   33   2/7    Maria Gutierrez    Miami                FL  33 F                                  16:17  

   34   7/13   Zacary Callejas    Miami                FL   9 M Rockway Swim team                16:19  

   35   4/6    Dawn Minkow        Miami                FL  22 F                                  16:19  

   36   2/9    Gaston Vedani      Miami                FL  36 M                                  16:20  

   37   4/6    Claire Fandel      Miami                FL  12 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:24  

   38   3/9    Mauricio Fernandez Miami                FL  39 M                                  16:24  

   39   1/3    Isabella Valdes    Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:33  

   40   8/13   Mitchell Hyder     Coral Gables         FL  10 M                                  16:41  

   41   4/9    Henry T Urquidi    Coral Gables         FL  11 M Gulliver Swim Club               16:56  

   42   3/7    Sarah Butler       Cooper City          FL  30 F                                  17:21  

   43   3/11   Hanna E Smith      Ft. Lauderdale       FL   9 F Pine Crest Swim Team             17:22  

   44   4/11   Faith Mutschler    Wellington           FL   8 F Wahoos of Wellington             17:28  

   45   5/11   Kelsey H Rairden   Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      17:36  

   46   1/3    Pablo Rosas        Miami                FL  33 M                                  17:38  

   47   2/3    Gabriella Ouellett Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             17:38  

   48   3/3    Gilberto Blanco    Miami                FL  13 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:39  

   49   5/9    Roberto Valdez     Miami                FL  11 M                                  17:41  

   50   9/13   Joe Hunt           Wellington           FL  10 M Wahoos of Wellington             17:42  

   51  10/13   Rogelio Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc      9 M                                  17:47  

   52   6/9    Elliot Shiro       Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

   53  11/13   Daniel Dimarcobera Miami                FL  10 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

   54   4/9    Emilio Dimarcobera Miami                FL  39 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:01  

   55   6/11   Natalie Fernandez  Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                18:04  

   56   4/7    Madeleidys Del Tor Miami                FL  32 F                                  18:19  

   57   2/4    Mike Perez         Miami                FL  40 M                                  18:23  

   58   1/3    Adrienne Chin-Ogil Dania Beach          FL  52 F                                  18:25  

   59   7/9    Owen Seiner        Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:31  

   60   3/4    Daniel Seiner      Miami                FL  44 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:33  

   61   3/3    Domenica Passariel Miami                FL  14 F                                  18:34  

   62  12/13   Jacob Wienants     Miami                FL   9 M                                  18:41  

   63   2/3    Hector Ortiz       Miami                FL  32 M Swim Miami Swim Team             18:44  

   64   2/3    Elizabeth Hazlett  Norwich              VT  54 F                                  18:53  

   65   1/2    Thaddeus Gamory    Boca Raton           FL  52 M                                  18:58  

   66   3/3    Eliecer Gonzalez   Miami                FL  30 M Reaction Team                    18:58  

   67  13/13   Jack B Bergman     Miami                FL  10 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:00  

   68   7/11   Katie Rogers       Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:05  



   69   8/9    Ramon Villamayor   Miami                FL  11 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:06  

   70   5/9    Carlos Ore         Hallandale Beach     FL  39 M                                  19:16  

   71   5/7    Michela Guarini    Miami                FL  31 F                                  19:26  

   72   1/4    Sherna Rosendorf   Boca Raton           FL  48 F                                  19:33  

   73   5/6    Madison Chavez     Miami                FL  11 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:38  

   74   1/2    Christina Warren   Miami Beach          FL  36 F                                  19:47  

   75   8/11   Stephanie Albornos Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:51  

   76   6/6    Emily Fernandez    Miami                FL  11 F Rockway Swim team                19:55  

   77   9/9    Reynaldo Masvidal  Miami                FL  12 M Rockway Swim team                20:16  

   78   1/2    Lois Leon          Miami                FL  70 F                                  20:50  

   79   3/3    Diane Ross         Moncton              NB  53 F                                  20:56  

   80   2/2    Leon Ojalvo        Miami                FL  28 M                                  21:06  

   81   3/3    Natalie Strauss    Miami                FL  29 F SwimGym Swim Team                21:28  

   82   5/6    Kathryn Wade       North East           MD  19 F                                  21:30  

   83   1/1    Patricia Shultz    Brentwood            TN  64 F                                  21:31  

   84   6/6    Shazia Khan        Parkland             FL  24 F                                  21:41  

   85   1/3    Mabel Garcia       Coralspring          FL  40 F                                  21:50  

   86   2/2    Donald Hughes      Ocala                FL  50 M                                  21:53  

   87   6/7    Kerriann Peloquin  Homestead            FL  34 F                                  22:33  

   88   2/3    Veronika Pozmenpie Miami                FL  41 F SwimGym Swim Team                22:43  

   89   2/2    Eva Walter         Miami                FL  35 F Rockway Swim team                23:42  

   90   6/9    Rivera Jose A.     Miami Beach          FL  39 M                                  24:22  

   91   7/9    Yosvany Ponce      Miami                FL  39 M                                  24:33  

   92   1/1    Peter Dolle        Miami Beach          FL  67 M                                  24:34  

   93   9/11   Sabrina M Morata   Miami                FL   9 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:47  

   94  10/11   Annika S Janzon    Miami                FL  10 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:55  

   95   7/7    Lauren Linville    Boca Raton           FL  30 F                                  26:04  

   96   2/2    Gillian Hunt       Miami                FL  79 F                                  26:38  

   97   8/9    Jorge Travieso     Miami                FL  37 M                                  26:48  

   98  11/11   Anais Kobinger-Wes Miami Beach          FL   9 F                                  26:52  

   99   2/4    Judith Pignac-Kobi Miami Beach          FL  45 F                                  26:54  

  100   3/3    Ximena Marincic    Pompano Beach        FL  40 F                                  27:10  

  101   4/4    H. Martin Bermudez Miami                FL  40 M                                  27:24  

  102   3/4    Beth Failer        Coral Springs        FL  48 F                                  27:27  

  103   1/1    Therese Harrison   Darnestown           MD  55 F                                  27:29  

  104   9/9    Jason Jones        Miami                FL  35 M                                  28:56  

  105   4/4    Shawne Woogin      Doral                FL  48 F                                  32:54  

 



 

                                            MALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1116 Joey Pedraza       Miami                FL  25 M Davie Nadadores                   8:48  

    2   971 Jonathan Key       Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:16  

    3  1188 Darren Rubenchik   Davie                FL  21 M                                  10:17  

    4  1215 James Shelley      Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:58  

    5   951 Remy Hutheesing    New York             NY  14 M                                  12:05  

    6  1331 Sami Shiro         Miami                FL  43 M SwimGym Swim Team                12:18  

    7  1200 Nikolas  A Sanchez Coral Gables         FL  12 M Gulliver Swim Club               14:24  

    8   737 Kevin Barranco     Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team                14:47  

    9  1042 Antonio L Medina   Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:49  

   10  1043 Philip Meira       Miami                FL  10 M Rockway Swim team                15:27  

   11  1129 Bernardo Perez     Miami                FL  37 M                                  15:29  

   12  1354 Eugenio Moreno-Bo  Miami                FL  14 M Swim Miami Swim Team             15:31  

   13  1122 Christian Perez    Coral Gables         FL  10 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:32  

   14  1290 Yatri Wehmeyer     Wellington           FL  17 M Wahoos of Wellington             15:33  

   15   871 Glauco Frizzera    Miramar              FL  49 M                                  15:35  

   16  1065 Jack Moreland      Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      15:44  

   17   849 Julian Dynek       Plantation           FL   9 M                                  15:53  

   18  1169 Samuel Rivas       Coral Gables         FL   9 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:53  

   19   955 Victor-Andre  Jaco Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                16:02  

   20   772 Zacary Callejas    Miami                FL   9 M Rockway Swim team                16:19  

   21  1272 Gaston Vedani      Miami                FL  36 M                                  16:20  

   22  1362 Mauricio Fernandez Miami                FL  39 M                                  16:24  

   23   953 Mitchell Hyder     Coral Gables         FL  10 M                                  16:41  

   24  1266 Henry T Urquidi    Coral Gables         FL  11 M Gulliver Swim Club               16:56  

   25  1183 Pablo Rosas        Miami                FL  33 M                                  17:38  

   26   748 Gilberto Blanco    Miami                FL  13 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:39  

   27  1356 Roberto Valdez     Miami                FL  11 M                                  17:41  

   28   950 Joe Hunt           Wellington           FL  10 M Wahoos of Wellington             17:42  

   29   888 Rogelio Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc      9 M                                  17:47  

   30  1332 Elliot Shiro       Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

   31  1325 Daniel Dimarcobera Miami                FL  10 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

   32  1326 Emilio Dimarcobera Miami                FL  39 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:01  



   33  1126 Mike Perez         Miami                FL  40 M                                  18:23  

   34  1329 Owen Seiner        Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:31  

   35  1330 Daniel Seiner      Miami                FL  44 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:33  

   36  1298 Jacob Wienants     Miami                FL   9 M                                  18:41  

   37  1355 Hector Ortiz       Miami                FL  32 M Swim Miami Swim Team             18:44  

   38   875 Thaddeus Gamory    Boca Raton           FL  52 M                                  18:58  

   39   907 Eliecer Gonzalez   Miami                FL  30 M Reaction Team                    18:58  

   40   744 Jack B Bergman     Miami                FL  10 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:00  

   41  1277 Ramon Villamayor   Miami                FL  11 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:06  

   42  1102 Carlos Ore         Hallandale Beach     FL  39 M                                  19:16  

   43  1029 Reynaldo Masvidal  Miami                FL  12 M Rockway Swim team                20:16  

   44  1098 Leon Ojalvo        Miami                FL  28 M                                  21:06  

   45   947 Donald Hughes      Ocala                FL  50 M                                  21:53  

   46   965 Rivera Jose A.     Miami Beach          FL  39 M                                  24:22  

   47  1140 Yosvany Ponce      Miami                FL  39 M                                  24:33  

   48   843 Peter Dolle        Miami Beach          FL  67 M                                  24:34  

   49  1257 Jorge Travieso     Miami                FL  37 M                                  26:48  

   50   745 H. Martin Bermudez Miami                FL  40 M                                  27:24  

   51   964 Jason Jones        Miami                FL  35 M                                  28:56  

 

 

                                          FEMALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1300 Sara Witkowski     Fort Lauderdale      FL  21 F                                  11:54  

    2  1217 Stephanie Shober   Fort Lauderdale      FL  19 F                                  11:55  

    3   702 Kelly Abner        Pompano Beach        FL  22 F                                  12:19  

    4   942 Adrian Horrigan    Fort Lauderdale      FL  17 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          12:59  

    5   792 Julia Chernin      Fort Lauderdale      FL  11 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          13:01  

    6  1154 Paola Ramirez      Miami                FL  28 F                                  13:20  

    7  1274 Naomi Vera         Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                13:27  

    8  1368 Corrina K Mullen   Ft. Lauderdale       FL  12 F Pine Crest Swim Team             13:28  

    9  1246 Kelsey E Swartout  Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:58  

   10   962 Andrea Johnstone   Homestead            FL  29 F                                  15:27  

   11  1343 Camilia Camacho    Miami                FL  15 F Swim Miami Swim Team             15:29  

   12   751 Sophia A Bogert    Coral Gables         FL  11 F Gulliver Swim Club               15:39  



   13  1327 Sandra Forero      Miami                FL  34 F SwimGym Swim Team                15:41  

   14   920 Maria Gutierrez    Miami                FL  33 F                                  16:17  

   15  1055 Dawn Minkow        Miami                FL  22 F                                  16:19  

   16  1345 Claire Fandel      Miami                FL  12 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:24  

   17  1350 Isabella Valdes    Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:33  

   18   768 Sarah Butler       Cooper City          FL  30 F                                  17:21  

   19  1224 Hanna E Smith      Ft. Lauderdale       FL   9 F Pine Crest Swim Team             17:22  

   20  1082 Faith Mutschler    Wellington           FL   8 F Wahoos of Wellington             17:28  

   21  1151 Kelsey H Rairden   Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      17:36  

   22  1347 Gabriella Ouellett Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             17:38  

   23   862 Natalie Fernandez  Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                18:04  

   24   829 Madeleidys Del Tor Miami                FL  32 F                                  18:19  

   25   795 Adrienne Chin-Ogil Dania Beach          FL  52 F                                  18:25  

   26  1108 Domenica Passariel Miami                FL  14 F                                  18:34  

   27   925 Elizabeth Hazlett  Norwich              VT  54 F                                  18:53  

   28  1177 Katie Rogers       Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:05  

   29   916 Michela Guarini    Miami                FL  31 F                                  19:26  

   30  1185 Sherna Rosendorf   Boca Raton           FL  48 F                                  19:33  

   31  1365 Madison Chavez     Miami                FL  11 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:38  

   32  1288 Christina Warren   Miami Beach          FL  36 F                                  19:47  

   33   709 Stephanie Albornos Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:51  

   34   863 Emily Fernandez    Miami                FL  11 F Rockway Swim team                19:55  

   35  1003 Lois Leon          Miami                FL  70 F                                  20:50  

   36  1338 Diane Ross         Moncton              NB  53 F                                  20:56  

   37  1340 Natalie Strauss    Miami                FL  29 F SwimGym Swim Team                21:28  

   38  1284 Kathryn Wade       North East           MD  19 F                                  21:30  

   39  1218 Patricia Shultz    Brentwood            TN  64 F                                  21:31  

   40   972 Shazia Khan        Parkland             FL  24 F                                  21:41  

   41   880 Mabel Garcia       Coralspring          FL  40 F                                  21:50  

   42  1119 Kerriann Peloquin  Homestead            FL  34 F                                  22:33  

   43  1144 Veronika Pozmenpie Miami                FL  41 F SwimGym Swim Team                22:43  

   44  1286 Eva Walter         Miami                FL  35 F Rockway Swim team                23:42  

   45  1064 Sabrina M Morata   Miami                FL   9 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:47  

   46   957 Annika S Janzon    Miami                FL  10 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:55  

   47  1010 Lauren Linville    Boca Raton           FL  30 F                                  26:04  

   48   948 Gillian Hunt       Miami                FL  79 F                                  26:38  

   49   980 Anais Kobinger-Wes Miami Beach          FL   9 F                                  26:52  

   50  1136 Judith Pignac-Kobi Miami Beach          FL  45 F                                  26:54  



   51  1022 Ximena Marincic    Pompano Beach        FL  40 F                                  27:10  

   52   856 Beth Failer        Coral Springs        FL  48 F                                  27:27  

   53   923 Therese Harrison   Darnestown           MD  55 F                                  27:29  

   54  1304 Shawne Woogin      Doral                FL  48 F                                  32:54  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 10 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1274 Naomi Vera         Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                13:27  

    2  1246 Kelsey E Swartout  Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:58  

    3  1224 Hanna E Smith      Ft. Lauderdale       FL   9 F Pine Crest Swim Team             17:22  

    4  1082 Faith Mutschler    Wellington           FL   8 F Wahoos of Wellington             17:28  

    5  1151 Kelsey H Rairden   Fort Myers           FL   9 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      17:36  

    6   862 Natalie Fernandez  Miami                FL   9 F Rockway Swim team                18:04  

    7  1177 Katie Rogers       Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:05  

    8   709 Stephanie Albornos Miami                FL  10 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:51  

    9  1064 Sabrina M Morata   Miami                FL   9 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:47  

   10   957 Annika S Janzon    Miami                FL  10 F FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   25:55  

   11   980 Anais Kobinger-Wes Miami Beach          FL   9 F                                  26:52  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 10 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1042 Antonio L Medina   Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      14:49  

    2  1043 Philip Meira       Miami                FL  10 M Rockway Swim team                15:27  

    3  1122 Christian Perez    Coral Gables         FL  10 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:32  

    4  1065 Jack Moreland      Fort Myers           FL  10 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team      15:44  

    5   849 Julian Dynek       Plantation           FL   9 M                                  15:53  

    6  1169 Samuel Rivas       Coral Gables         FL   9 M Gulliver Swim Club               15:53  

    7   772 Zacary Callejas    Miami                FL   9 M Rockway Swim team                16:19  

    8   953 Mitchell Hyder     Coral Gables         FL  10 M                                  16:41  

    9   950 Joe Hunt           Wellington           FL  10 M Wahoos of Wellington             17:42  



   10   888 Rogelio Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc      9 M                                  17:47  

   11  1325 Daniel Dimarcobera Miami                FL  10 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

   12  1298 Jacob Wienants     Miami                FL   9 M                                  18:41  

   13   744 Jack B Bergman     Miami                FL  10 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:00  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   792 Julia Chernin      Fort Lauderdale      FL  11 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          13:01  

    2  1368 Corrina K Mullen   Ft. Lauderdale       FL  12 F Pine Crest Swim Team             13:28  

    3   751 Sophia A Bogert    Coral Gables         FL  11 F Gulliver Swim Club               15:39  

    4  1345 Claire Fandel      Miami                FL  12 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:24  

    5  1365 Madison Chavez     Miami                FL  11 F SwimGym Swim Team                19:38  

    6   863 Emily Fernandez    Miami                FL  11 F Rockway Swim team                19:55  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1200 Nikolas  A Sanchez Coral Gables         FL  12 M Gulliver Swim Club               14:24  

    2   737 Kevin Barranco     Miami                FL  11 M Rockway Swim team                14:47  

    3   955 Victor-Andre  Jaco Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                16:02  

    4  1266 Henry T Urquidi    Coral Gables         FL  11 M Gulliver Swim Club               16:56  

    5  1356 Roberto Valdez     Miami                FL  11 M                                  17:41  

    6  1332 Elliot Shiro       Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:59  

    7  1329 Owen Seiner        Miami                FL  11 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:31  

    8  1277 Ramon Villamayor   Miami                FL  11 M FGMCDA Miami Country Day Aquat   19:06  

    9  1029 Reynaldo Masvidal  Miami                FL  12 M Rockway Swim team                20:16  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 14 

 

    TOT                                                                    



    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1350 Isabella Valdes    Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             16:33  

    2  1347 Gabriella Ouellett Miami                FL  13 F Swim Miami Swim Team             17:38  

    3  1108 Domenica Passariel Miami                FL  14 F                                  18:34  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 14 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   951 Remy Hutheesing    New York             NY  14 M                                  12:05  

    2  1354 Eugenio Moreno-Bo  Miami                FL  14 M Swim Miami Swim Team             15:31  

    3   748 Gilberto Blanco    Miami                FL  13 M SwimGym Swim Team                17:39  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  15 - 16 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1343 Camilia Camacho    Miami                FL  15 F Swim Miami Swim Team             15:29  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  17 - 18 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   942 Adrian Horrigan    Fort Lauderdale      FL  17 F Fort Lauderdale Aquatic          12:59  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  17 - 18 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 



    1  1290 Yatri Wehmeyer     Wellington           FL  17 M Wahoos of Wellington             15:33  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  19 - 24 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1300 Sara Witkowski     Fort Lauderdale      FL  21 F                                  11:54  

    2  1217 Stephanie Shober   Fort Lauderdale      FL  19 F                                  11:55  

    3   702 Kelly Abner        Pompano Beach        FL  22 F                                  12:19  

    4  1055 Dawn Minkow        Miami                FL  22 F                                  16:19  

    5  1284 Kathryn Wade       North East           MD  19 F                                  21:30  

    6   972 Shazia Khan        Parkland             FL  24 F                                  21:41  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  19 - 24 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   971 Jonathan Key       Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:16  

    2  1188 Darren Rubenchik   Davie                FL  21 M                                  10:17  

    3  1215 James Shelley      Davie                FL  20 M                                  10:58  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1154 Paola Ramirez      Miami                FL  28 F                                  13:20  

    2   962 Andrea Johnstone   Homestead            FL  29 F                                  15:27  

    3  1340 Natalie Strauss    Miami                FL  29 F SwimGym Swim Team                21:28  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 



    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1116 Joey Pedraza       Miami                FL  25 M Davie Nadadores                   8:48  

    2  1098 Leon Ojalvo        Miami                FL  28 M                                  21:06  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1327 Sandra Forero      Miami                FL  34 F SwimGym Swim Team                15:41  

    2   920 Maria Gutierrez    Miami                FL  33 F                                  16:17  

    3   768 Sarah Butler       Cooper City          FL  30 F                                  17:21  

    4   829 Madeleidys Del Tor Miami                FL  32 F                                  18:19  

    5   916 Michela Guarini    Miami                FL  31 F                                  19:26  

    6  1119 Kerriann Peloquin  Homestead            FL  34 F                                  22:33  

    7  1010 Lauren Linville    Boca Raton           FL  30 F                                  26:04  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1183 Pablo Rosas        Miami                FL  33 M                                  17:38  

    2  1355 Hector Ortiz       Miami                FL  32 M Swim Miami Swim Team             18:44  

    3   907 Eliecer Gonzalez   Miami                FL  30 M Reaction Team                    18:58  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1288 Christina Warren   Miami Beach          FL  36 F                                  19:47  

    2  1286 Eva Walter         Miami                FL  35 F Rockway Swim team                23:42  



 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1129 Bernardo Perez     Miami                FL  37 M                                  15:29  

    2  1272 Gaston Vedani      Miami                FL  36 M                                  16:20  

    3  1362 Mauricio Fernandez Miami                FL  39 M                                  16:24  

    4  1326 Emilio Dimarcobera Miami                FL  39 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:01  

    5  1102 Carlos Ore         Hallandale Beach     FL  39 M                                  19:16  

    6   965 Rivera Jose A.     Miami Beach          FL  39 M                                  24:22  

    7  1140 Yosvany Ponce      Miami                FL  39 M                                  24:33  

    8  1257 Jorge Travieso     Miami                FL  37 M                                  26:48  

    9   964 Jason Jones        Miami                FL  35 M                                  28:56  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   880 Mabel Garcia       Coralspring          FL  40 F                                  21:50  

    2  1144 Veronika Pozmenpie Miami                FL  41 F SwimGym Swim Team                22:43  

    3  1022 Ximena Marincic    Pompano Beach        FL  40 F                                  27:10  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1331 Sami Shiro         Miami                FL  43 M SwimGym Swim Team                12:18  

    2  1126 Mike Perez         Miami                FL  40 M                                  18:23  

    3  1330 Daniel Seiner      Miami                FL  44 M SwimGym Swim Team                18:33  

    4   745 H. Martin Bermudez Miami                FL  40 M                                  27:24  

 



 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1185 Sherna Rosendorf   Boca Raton           FL  48 F                                  19:33  

    2  1136 Judith Pignac-Kobi Miami Beach          FL  45 F                                  26:54  

    3   856 Beth Failer        Coral Springs        FL  48 F                                  27:27  

    4  1304 Shawne Woogin      Doral                FL  48 F                                  32:54  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   871 Glauco Frizzera    Miramar              FL  49 M                                  15:35  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   795 Adrienne Chin-Ogil Dania Beach          FL  52 F                                  18:25  

    2   925 Elizabeth Hazlett  Norwich              VT  54 F                                  18:53  

    3  1338 Diane Ross         Moncton              NB  53 F                                  20:56  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   875 Thaddeus Gamory    Boca Raton           FL  52 M                                  18:58  

    2   947 Donald Hughes      Ocala                FL  50 M                                  21:53  

 



 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  55 - 59 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   923 Therese Harrison   Darnestown           MD  55 F                                  27:29  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 64 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1218 Patricia Shultz    Brentwood            TN  64 F                                  21:31  

 

 

                                   MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  65 - 69 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   843 Peter Dolle        Miami Beach          FL  67 M                                  24:34  

 

 

                                   FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  70 - 99 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1003 Lois Leon          Miami                FL  70 F                                  20:50  

    2   948 Gillian Hunt       Miami                FL  79 F                                  26:38  


